
 
 
 
 

 
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY CORPORATION OF MALAYSIA 

 

QUOTATION NOTICE 
 

Quotation is invited from Companies registered with Ministry of Finance (MoF) for 
the following works / supply: 
 

QUOTATION NO. PARTICULARS OF QUOTATION 
 

SALE DATE & PRICE 
 

SEBUT HARGA 
MyIPO BIL. 

02/2025 
 

 
SEBUT HARGA BAGI PERKHIDMATAN 

INSURAN BANGUNAN (TAKAFUL) 
MENARA MyIPO, PJ SENTRAL 

PETALING JAYA 
 

Registered with Ministry of Finance 
under field code: 
 

221801 - Syarikat lnsuran 
(Perlu lesen Bank Negara Malaysia) 

 
Document Sale Date: 

29 April 2025 until 
13 May 2025 

 
 

Document Price: 
 

RM30.00 
Can be made by  

Kiriman Wang / Bank 
Draft ONLY.  

(Payment to Perbadanan 
Harta Intelek Malaysia) 

 
Closing Date : 
13 May 2025 

 
 

2.  The Quotation Document and other information can be obtained during office hours 
at Payment Counter, Aras 5, Menara MylPO, PJ Sentral, Lot 12, Persiaran Barat, 
Seksyen 52, 46200 Petaling Jaya, Selangor and payment for the Quotation Document can 
be made in Kiriman Wang / Bank Draft payable to Perbadanan Harta Intelek Malaysia. 
The Document is RM30.00 each. Payments made are not refundable.  
  
3. Interested suppliers are required to bring and show the original copy and photocopy 
(non-returnable) of the Registration Certificate with the Ministry of Finance when 
purchasing Quotation Document. 
  
4. Completed Quotation Document shall be deposited in the Quotation box located at 
the Peti Sebut Harga Level 20, Seksyen Perolehan, Bahagian Kewangan, Menara 
MyIPO, PJ Sentral, Lot 12 Persiaran Barat, Seksyen 52, 46200 Petaling Jaya, Selangor 
before 13 May 2025 (Tuesday) at 12.00 noon. Late submissions will not be considered.  
 
Prepared by: - 
 
Quotation Secretariat 
Intellectual Property Corporation of Malaysia (MyIPO) 


